USA 2022
Safety Equipment Rental Guide
Safety Equipment Rental Program
Portable Instruments and Fall Protection Products
Rental Equipment
The MSA Safety Equipment Rental Program is designed to help you fulfil equipment rental requirements for turnarounds or other needs. Some
safety equipment requirements come up quickly, and if you do not have the equipment available MSA can help out.
MSA has portable instruments, calibration stations, and fall protection products available for rent at our rental service centers in the US and

ZR-GX2-M GX2 Monthly Rental $ 744.00
ZR-GX2-W GX2 Weekly Rental $ 248.00
ZR-GX2CYL-M GX2 Extra Cylinder Holder Monthly Rental $ 348.00
ZR-GX2CYL-W GX2 Extra Cylinder Holder Weekly Rental $ 116.00
ZR-4BCHARG-M 4 Bank Charger Rental $ 270.00
ZR-4BCHARG-W 4 Bank Charger Rental $ 90.00
ZR-LINE-M Extra Sample Line Monthly Rental $ 75.00
ZR-LINE-W Extra Sample Line Weekly Rental $ 25.00
ZR-ANDROID-W IS Android Device Monthly Rental $ 252.00
ZR-ANDROID-W IS Android Device Weekly Rental $ 84.00
ZR-SIMCARD-M IS Android SIM Card Monthly Rental S 36.00
Fall Protection Products
Safety Equipment Rental Program
2022 Fall Protection Rental Pricing $USD
Part Number Description List Price
ZR-SRL20-M 20' Cable SRL Monthly Rental $ 192.00
ZR-SRL20-W 20' Cable SRL Weekly Rental $ 64.00
ZR-SRL23-M 23' Web SRL Monthly Rental $ 144.00
ZR-SRL23-W 23' Web SRL Weekly Rental $ 48.00
ZR-SRL30-M 30' Cable SRL Monthly Rental $ 222.00
ZR-SRL30-W 30' Cable SRL Weekly Rental $ 74.00
ZR-SRL50-M 50' Cable SRL Monthly Rental $ 273.00
ZR-SRL50-W 50' Cable SRL Weekly Rental $ 91.00
ZR-LESRL20-M 20’ Leading Edge SRL $ 174.00
ZR-LESRL20-W 20’ Leading Edge SRL $ 58.00
ZR-LESRL30-M 30’ Leading Edge SRL $ 240.00
ZR-LESRL30-W 30’ Leading Edge SRL $ 80.00
ZR-LESRL50-M 50’ Leading Edge SRL $ 288.00
ZR-LESRL50-W 50’ Leading Edge SRL $ 96.00
ZR-SRL100-M 100’ Cable SRL $ 462.00
ZR-SRL100-W 100’ Cable SRL $ 154.00
ZR-SRL85S-M 85' Sealed SRL Monthly Rental $ 525.00
ZR-SRL85S-W 85' Sealed SRL Weekly Rental $ 175.00
ZR-SRL130S-M 130' Sealed SRL Monthly Rental $ 678.00
ZR-SRL130S-W 130' Sealed SRL Weekly Rental $ 226.00
ZR-Rescuer-M 50' Rescuer Monthly Rental $ 612.00
ZR-Rescuer-W 50' Rescuer Weekly Rental $ 204.00
ZR-WINCH20-M 20M Winch Monthly Rental $ 384.00
ZR-WINCH20-W 20M Winch Weekly Rental $ 128.00
ZR-WINCH30-M 30M Winch Monthly Rental $ 510.00
ZR-WINCH30-W 30M Winch Weekly Rental $ 170.00
ZR-TRIPODSYS-M Tripod/Winch/Rescuer Monthly Rental $ 906.00
ZR-TRIPODSYS-W Tripod/Winch/Rescuer Monthly Rental $ 302.00
ZR-XTIRPA-M XTIRPA System Monthly Rental $ 2,121.00
ZR-XTIRPA-W XTIRPA System Weekly Rental $ 707.00